

**2019 Zenobia Road : Fitchville River to Chenango  
Bid Opening: May 22, 2019 10:01 a.m.**

16,000' x 20' = 36,000 Sq. Yd. Drives to receive 2' coldmix aprons

							MELWAY PAVING		HENRY W. BERGMAN	
REF	ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNITS	UNIT PRICE	ESTIMATED COST	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost
1	103.5	Premium Contract Bond	1	LS	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	**	\$ 2,500.00
3	441	Scratch Level, ODOT Type 1, as direct	250	CY	\$ 145.00	\$ 36,250.00	\$ 170.00	\$ 42,500.00	**	\$ 43,750.00
4	407	Tack Coat @ .1 Gal/SY	4,450	GAL	\$ 1.50	\$ 6,675.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 6,675.00	**	\$ 4,450.00
6	405	CMS-2, Mix Bituminous @ 1.35Gal/SY	48,600	GAL	\$ 2.00	\$ 97,200.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 97,200.00	**	\$ 126,360.00
7	405	Mix Aggregate, #67's @ 150 Lbs/SY	2,700	TN	\$ 45.00	\$ 121,500.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 121,500.00	**	\$ 94,500.00
8	405	Choke Aggregate, #8's @ 10 Lbs/SY	180	TN	\$ 14.00	\$ 2,520.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 2,520.00	**	\$ 6,300.00
9	409	CRS-2, Seal Bituminous @ 0.45 GAL/SY	16,200	GAL	\$ 2.50	\$ 40,500.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 40,500.00	**	\$ 38,880.00
10	409	#9 Lime Stone, Seal Aggregate @ 17 Lbs/SY	306	TN	\$ 35.00	\$ 10,710.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 10,710.00	**	\$ 9,180.00
11	411	Lime Stone Berm & Drives - 1' each side	600	TN	\$ 35.00	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 18,000.00	**	\$ 18,000.00
12	614	Maintaining Traffic	1	LS	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 10,500.00	**	\$ 5,000.00
13	624	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	**	\$ 10,000.00
14	Spec.	Butt Joints	8	EA.	\$ 250.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 2,400.00	**	\$ 1,600.00
15	Spec.	Contingencies	1	LS	\$ 5,145.00	\$ 5,145.00		\$ 5,145.00		\$ 5,145.00
						<b>Total</b>	<b>\$ 350,000.00</b>	<b>\$ 361,150.00</b>		<b>\$ 365,665.00</b>

\*\* Unit Price Not Listed on Bid